G.N. 1724

Pursuant to section 745(2)(b) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless
cause is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off
the Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date

hereof:—

2307471
2168140
2767219
2768250
2611607
0695804
2894894
2894888
2770313

2168158
2000341
2896949
2998060
2171735
2997993
0777326
2994170
1995981
2770364
2609151
2168366
2896749
2998116
2454101
2766777

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

101 Education Fund Limited

AA PLUS PRODUCTION LIMITED

ACCESS ASIA-PACIFIC TRADING LIMITED

AKSA HONG KONG CO., LIMITED

ALL KINGS TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
ALLSTON RESOURCES LIMITED

ALSPEC HK CO., LIMITED

ASIA PACIFIC EXTRUSION SUPPLIES CO., LIMITED

Aikeweisi (Japan) Automotive Parts Co., Limited

Ander Medical Equipment Co., Limited

B.F. Engineering Limited

BEIYIN LIMITED

BINGXIN TRADE LIMITED

BLUE STONE (INTERNATIONAL) TRADE CO. LIMITED
BONSING TRADE LIMITED

BUSINESS DATA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

BUY GOOD SUPPLY CHAIN CO., LIMITED

Bear Digital Limited

Boruixin Co., Limited

Bright Trend International Technology Limited

C&A Investment Development Limited

CBMW (HK) LIMITED

CHAOGAN TRADE LIMITED

CHINA CONTEXT TECHNOLOGY VALLEY CO., LIMITED
CHINA TURKEY ORGANIC LIMITED
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0334682
2997807
2770569
0334732
2768341
2994016
2994135
2609175
2994023
2609154
2997994
2611057
2997985
2896668
2896825
2894940
0529651
2896807
2994248
2611087
2895211
1289763
2614221
0936109
2768434
0334716
0872264
0162100
0695850
2894944
2307117
2610983
2609165

CHUNG'S CHEMICAL LIMITED

CLOUD 9 ENLIGHTENMENT LIMITED
CO-WORK CREATION COMPANY LIMITED
CORNMILL LIMITED

CPS Team International Trading Limited
CREATOR SOCIAL MEDIA LIMITED
Central International Trading Limited

Charm View International Technology Limited
Cheuk Fung Food Bro Limited

China Bloom International Technology Limited
China Flag Group Co., Limited

China One Engineering Limited

Chuang Hui High Tech Group Co., Limited
Creation Asia Company Limited

Cuisine Company Limited

Cyun Hau Limited

DO HAY PLASTIC ADVERTISING COMPANY LIMITED
Danko Smart International Co., Limited
Dongfeng Oil Products Technology Limited
Dragon Family Office Limited

E-education Group Company Co., Limited
EASTERN TRADING DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
EXPRESS TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
FLYSTAR ENTERPRISES LIMITED
Foramen Hong Kong Limited

GLOBAL TAT PRECISION LIMITED

GOLD SYSTEM INVESTMENTS LIMITED
GOLDEN NORTH INVESTMENT LIMITED
GREAT PLANNER LIMITED

GREAT TOWER LIMITED

GREENLITE INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
GUI LI REN LIMITED

Galaxy Dragon International Technology Limited
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2997955

2609181
2609156
2997740
2609094
2609166
2998122
1188633
2894905
2994046
1188855
2770603
2767168
2766884
2997946
2770511
2167948

2171611
2766964
2998100
2766878
2896676
0630827
2168280
2994227
2453754
2998015
2770223
2768508
0936382
2895127
2897026

Global Shared Health Development Center Co., Limited

Good Fancy International Investment Limited

Good Harvest International Technology Limited

Goubaofu Trading Co., Limited

Grace Wealth International Technology Limited

Grand State International Technology Limited

Guangdong Foshan Hengyi Ceramics Co., Limited

H.K. SWORD FISH FOOD (INT'L) LIMITED
HANGZHOU WINCO IMPORT&EXPORT CO., LIMITED
HIROKI ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED

HK ADA TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK NINA BEAUTY SERVICE PTE LIMITED

HK Q.X.S INTELLIGENT TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HK QINGSI TRDING CO., LIMITED

HK Suqi Electronic Trade Limited

HK WANSHI HAPPY TRADE LIMITED

HK Xinyu Jinye International Group Co., Limited

HONG KONG BROTHERS STONE COMPANY LIMITED
HONG KONG GUANGDIN LIMITED

HONG KONG MING YEUNG TRADE LIMITED

HONG KONG NEW TIMES CULTURE GROUP LIMITED
HONG KONG ROBOT CAT CO., LIMITED

HONG TA GROUP (HK) LIMITED

HONGKONG LIZHIZHE ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG PURO CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG TATHE INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG TIDY TRADING CO., LIMITED

HUA DE SHENG LIMITED

HUGE TREND CORPORATION LIMITED

HUI LAU SHAN GROUP LIMITED

HUITX TRADE LIMITED

HYA TRADING CO., LIMITED
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2609157
2997788
2767238
2896915
2710157
2770546
2168068

2896779

2094184

2994313
2609093
2994283

2994276

2994278

2994213

2994209

2094214

2994279

2994210

2895108
0936562
0868870
2895056
2614239
2994071
2994158
2895001

Happy Profit International Technology Limited
Hong Kong Fenghuanan Trading Co., Limited
Hong Kong Inno-Tech Limited

Hong Kong Lianyu Trading Co., Limited
Hong Kong Moving League Limited

Hong Kong Red Hill Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Shui Qing Mu Hua Industry Research Investment Corp
Limited

Hong Kong Xingfu Yamei International Education Group Limited

HongKong Grassland Shengtailian Network Technology Co., Limited

Hongkong Xurisheng Co., Limited
Hua Da Import and Export Company Limited

Huge Advanced Manufacturing Industry Capital Holdings Limited

Huge Cultural Tourism Industry Capital Holdings Limited

Huge Culture and Entertainment Industry Capital Holdings Limited

Huge Global Venture Capital Holdings Limited

Huge Life Sciences and Health Industry Capital Holdings Limited

Huge Modern Agriculture Industry Capital Holdings Limited

Huge Service and Trade Industry Capita Holdings Limited

Huge Transportation and Logistics Industry Capital Holdings Limited

HxH Family Limited

ICELAND GROUP ENTERPRISE LIMITED

ILS Energy Limited

INTELLIGENCE GLOBAL LIMITED

Infinity E-commerce Management Limited

Intergas HK Limited

JAPAN ZHU SHI HUI SHE CO., LIMITED

JTAHAO BIOLOGICAL GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
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1995936
0936435
2994156
2171538
2896909
2997964
2454100
0868919
0628844
2767270
0868792
2766943

2766762
2167993
2710416
2171789
2307345
2994064
2710397
27170463
2994114
2894884
2171677
1188591
2896771
2609177
0736605
2609184
2997822
2767108
2611547
0391697
2171965

JIAHUI NEW CLIMATE INVESTMENT LIMITED
JTANGMEN GOLDEN STEEL SHEET COMPANY LIMITED
JIJAXUAN (YIWU) INT'L TRADE CO., LIMITED
JOYOUS KING LIMITED

JP2 COMMERCIAL LIMITED

Jade Essence (Hong Kong) Limited

Jing Di Trading Co., Limited

KING PREMIER HOLDINGS LIMITED
KINGSMITH AIRDATA LIMITED

KL Energy Partners Limited

KO KIN TRAVEL SERVICE COMPANY LIMITED

KONG TUNG INTERNATIONAL TRADING (HK) COMPANY
LIMITED

KOREA JINGKE PLASTIC PRODUCTS LIMITED
LONG LIKE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Luen Yau Engineering (HK) Limited

MAIN FOCUS INC. LIMITED

MSN HOLDINGS COMPANY LIMITED

Makah Pacific Trading Limited

Meraki Prime Limited

Mingda Value Consulting Limited

NCY ELECTRONIC COMPANY LIMITED

NEW PIE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

NEWBORN ASSOCIATES LIMITED

NEXUS (HK) TRADING LIMITED

New Achieve Technology Co., Limited

Nice Team International Development Limited

ON TAT (SINO-HK) TRANSPORTATION LIMITED
Oriental Joy International Investment Limited

Ouma Wellness Limited

PDF INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

PINGXING INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
PLAY SAFE ENTERPRISE (H.K.) LIMITED
POLL LIMITED
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0936318
0872268
0335201
2171891
2307375
2611216
2609147
2997953
2896774
2997973
2171793
2767229
2895193
2997877
0391694
2994346
2994049
2000244

2997197
2168085
2171481
0872219
2896743
2768515
2994067
2895184
2307069
2768215
2167998
2895119
2768399
2895057
2766907

POP STAR INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
POSON INVESTMENTS LIMITED

POWER LINK INTERNATIONAL SIGNAGE SUPPLIES LIMITED
PROMAZ TECHNOLOGIES (H.K.) LIMITED

PROMISE JOYFUL LIMITED

Pan Starline Co., Limited

Profit Max International Technology Limited

Qianyuan Network Technology Limited

Qing An Culture Communication Limited

Qingxiu Trading Development Limited

REGAL SHINY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Reach In Workbase Limited

Ruijie International Trade Co., Limited

Ruilong Noble Metal Investment Co., Limited

S C CHEN AND ASSOCIATES LIMITED

S&E International Trading Limited

SEVEN DEUCE CONCEPT LIMITED

SHANGHAI PEOPLE PUMP FACTORY GROUP LIMITED

SHANGHAI RENMIN LH ELECTROMECHANICAL LIMITED
SHIFU MEDICAL FOODS (HK) LIMITED

SINO EMPREMIER PAPER SOLUTION HONGKONG LIMITED
SINO TARGET INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SINO WY INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

SKY ENERGY CORPORATION LIMITED

SKY HOLDINGS LIMITED

SMART MARKETING GLOBAL LIMITED

SOLAR EMPIRE GROUP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SPEECH ARCHITECTS LIMITED

SPEED LIGHTING LIMITED

Shanghai Ingredients Trading Limited

Shengda (International) Electronic Technology Co., Limited
Spark Hit Limited

SpeakLoud Co. Limited
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0693410
2896811
2895030
2895031
2895032
2895035
0040917
2895036
2710156
2997936
2895196
2609169
2766922
2609120
0630695
0736569
2000331
2894886
2770281
0736756
2770577
2994344
2994160
2768140
2710149
0391962
1010282
0391374
2614230
2167891
2770423
2895125
2768316

TACWIN ASIA GROUP LIMITED

TAI PAK LIMITED

TAI PROSPECT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
TAI YUM TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
TAKE SKY TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
TANG SHING TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
THEMIS TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
TONE LONG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
TOP EXCELLENT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
TOP LEISURE LIMITED

Taiyi International Commerce Co., Limited

Talent Star International Technology Limited
Tianyuan International Group Limited

Trend View International Technology Limited
ULTIMATE JOINT LIMITED

UNITED FAME INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
UPPER ART ASIA LIMITED

USA DUBANG (CHINA) HONGKONG LIMITED
USA MAIKE LUBRICATING OIL LIMITED
V-LINK COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

VIVA RED Tea Tobacco Wine Company Limited
Vasper Company Limited

Vinga Harbour Asia Limited

W-wealth Limited

WEITEMAKAI WINE GROUP LIMITED
WILCO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

WINBON TEXTILE ENTERPRISE LIMITED
WING FUNG HONG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
WOKONGPAY (HK) LIMITED

WOOD WOOD CURTAIN COMPANY LIMITED
Wall Street Investment Group Co., Limited

Wealth Investment Strategies Limited

Wise Team Trading International Limited
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2896901 Wula New Energy Co., Limited R R R AR AT

2994011 XF Hai Trading Limited SR A RATE
2610976 XINYUNTONGDA CO., LIMITED SEEEEAIRAE]

2896942 Xianghaitong Co., Limited IR ARAE

2994319 Y NAUGHT ADVERTISING AGENCY LIMITED

2766921 YANHONG TRDING CO., LIMITED 77 S ERAHE

2896842 YIMI IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED foREHOFRAE
2998088 YIXINGE TRADE LIMITED HEEAIRAE

2994103 YIYAN INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS GROUP LIMITED TR R S E A TR A F]

1188752 YN IMPEX CO., LIMITED

2768452 ZFONG (HK) SUPPLY CHAIN CO., LIMITED PR ) L FE A TR AT
2611320 ZHONGBOLI CO., LIMITED TR A E

2611290 ZHONGDONG CHUANG CO., LIMITED e TR A E

2611256 ZHONGYINFI CO., LIMITED HRATRAT

2997905 ZIK HOLDINGS CO. LIMITED

2097966 ZTE INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED o o LB AR B B it AT TR
AH]
2897011 Zongxing International Co., Limited SR AT

2997881 vapestudio Limited

24 March 2023 Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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